
September 6 (Wednesday) Opening Day - Grades 1-8 

September 7 (Thursday) Opening Day - Kindergarten

September 12 (Tuesday) Opening Day - Preschool

September 29 (Friday) Michaelmas Festival

October 9 (Monday) Indigenous Peoples’ Day Celebration (School in Session)

October 13 (Friday) School Closed -- Professional Development Day

October 16 (Monday) School Closed

November 10 (Friday) School Closed -- Veteran’s Day

November 20-24 (Monday-Friday) School Closed -- Autumn Break

December 2 (Saturday) Winter Spiral for Early Childhood

December 3 (Sunday) Winter Spiral for the Grades

December 9 (Saturday) Winter Faire  

December 21 (Thursday) Early Dismissal at 1:15 

December 22-January 5 (Friday-Friday) School Closed -- Winter Break

January 8 (Monday) School Resumes 

January 10 (Wednesday) Rising 1st Grade Parent Meeting

January 15 (Monday) School Closed -- Martin Luther King Jr. Day

January 19th (Friday) Winter Concert (tentative date, location pending)

February 19 (Monday) School Closed -- President’s Day

February 20-23 (Tuesday-Friday) School Closed -- Professional Development

February 26 (Monday) School Resumes; Open Enrollment Begins

April 1-12  (Monday-Friday) Spring Break

April 27 (Saturday) Camelliapalooza 

May 4 (Saturday) May Day Festival

May 6 (Monday) School Closed

May 27 (Monday) School Closed -- Memorial Day

May 31 (Friday) Spring Concert (tentative date, location pending)

June 5 (Wednesday) Final Day - Preschool 

June 6 (Thursday) Final Day - Kindergarten

June 7 (Friday) Final Day - Grades 1-8 - Early Dismissal 12:30p.m.

June 8 (Saturday) Eighth Grade Graduation Ceremony 
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